CBCT Tupe
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
d D H W W1 W2 W3
CBCT-35-1 35 71 91 15 40 20 53
CBCT-70-1 70 105 131 15 40 20 87
CBCT-120-1 120 157 184 15 40 20 122
CBCT-210-1 210 268 270 - 55 25 200
CBCT-310-1 310 377 380 - 65 25 300
STD. Tol. 5-6 2-3  1,5-2
CORE BALANCED CURRENT TRANSFORMERS SERIES CBCTx
  •      Highly sensitive - Detects leakage current from 5mA
  •      Operating Current : Range 10mA - 30A